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CASE #:

PLAINTIFF:

DEFENDANT:

LAST KNOWN ADDRESS:

PIN #:
20-14-311-039-1007

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

(s M1 174445

ALPINE CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC
JUDITH STARKS

JUDITH STARK

6700 SOUTH CRANGON AVENUE, UNIT 2A
CHICAGO, IL 6064Y

PROPERTY:
6103 S GREENWOOD AVE APT 2, CHICAGO, IL 60637

All of Lot 24 and the North 23 feet of the West 85 feet and the North 27 feet of the East 86 feet of 1.6t 23 m the

Subdivision of Block 2 of Charles Busby's Subdivision of the South % of the Southwest |
. est Y {except 2V acre: ) of Sectio
14, Township 38 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, 1llinois: ) ln
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Order/Trial Call 08-18890-0
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE 1ST MUNICIPAL DISTRICT
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS g’}

Alpine Capital Investments, LLC ) LINENO, 7 7

Plaintiff )

V. ) NQO. 08 M1 174445
Judith Starks )
)
Defendani(s) )
STATUS CALL ORDER

Present before the Court: [ Plaintiff(s) O Defendant(s) @ Plainti{f(s)’ Counsel [ Defendant(s)’ Counsel
TH'S MATTER having come before the Court, the Court having jurisdiction and being fully

advised, 1T ISZ3EREBY ORDERED:

4213 O  Alieg'Scmmons to Issue for

4292 Amended Complaint or Petition — Allowed

4295 Close Discoviry — Allowed

4235 File Counterclaim v Cross Complaint - Allowed

4234 File Appearance or Jary Demand Answer or Plead Allowed

4219
4247
4406
4482

PROYE-UP on Ca 2008 at 9:30 a.m./p.m.

Set for TRIAL on . at m. in Room 1102

8011
8031
8001
4293
8002
9207

Case Dismissed by Agreement of Parties/No Cost ] With O Without Prejudice
X-Parte Default Judgment for Plaintiff for $3,732.95 v. Judith Starks

O
O
O
O
g
O
a
O
8008 [J Case Dismissed for Want of Prosecution
fl
i3]
O Judgment for Plaintiff after trial for §___ with ccsts assessed v.
E Assess Costs — Allowed
O Judgment for Defendant Judith Siarks after trial
O

It being further agreed that installment payments be made as follows: .

Defendant - is defaulted’ cause set for

Set for STATUS. All parties must appear ,2008 _ at 9:30  m. in Room 1102

( ) O

9208 Order Final and Appealable
( ) O SeeAttached Order:

4304 The date of is hereby stricken,

Atty. No. 41523 ENTEREBE(]

THE ALBERT LAW FIRM P.C. 9 Pamela i i Veal
ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF Dated: ___, ..

205 WEST RANDOLPH ST., SUITE 920 " NOV 057

CHICAGO, IL 60606 o " (08
TELEPHONE 312-263-6590 Liroyis-o

FAX NUMBER: 312-263-2224 Judge 0 OUrEs§ 89 g Judge’s No.

DOROTHY BROWN, CLERK OF THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
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